Bid Solicitation No.: 20251125-83 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CLASSROOM CHAIRS 

FOR THE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION USE 

The ILOILO STATE UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (ISUFST) – MAIN CAMPUS 
TIWI SITE, through the 2026 Fund 101, intends to apply the sum of Three Hundred Thirty-Three 
Thousand Pesos Only (₱333,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) for the 
Supply and Delivery of Classroom Chairs for the College of Education Use. Bids received in excess 
of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening. 

The ISUFST now invites bids for the Supply and Delivery of Classroom Chairs for the College of